Standard finish Hot-dip galvanised
HD Reference
mm
mm
mm
mm kg/m Stock Unit
- HDKSR60.200 60 200 6000 2,700 60 M
- HDKSR60.300 60 300 6000 2,940 60 M
- HDKSR60.400 60 400 6000 3,180 60 M
- HDKSR60.500 60 500 6000 3,430 60 M
- HDKSR60.600 60 600 6000 3,670 60 M
LOAD DIAGRAM
This diagram illustrates the permissible uniformly distributed horizontal
loads applied to multiple supports. They comply with IEC 61537 par 10.3.3
test type III with connection to 1/5 of the span.